V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

Xcel G 2009

Num Name
0901 Mclachlan, Calista

Xcel G 2010

Num Name

0903 White, Brooklynn
0902 Unger, Hailey
0920 Roth, Elly

Xcel G 2012 A

Num Name

0930
0906
0925
0908
0923

Grenier, Céleste
DuPaul, Summer
Allan, Selenna
Melvin, Amelia
Scarcello, Emily

Xcel G2012 B

Num Name

0922 Finlay-Pilbeam, Audrey

0929 Harris, Alyssa
0907 Matheson, Makayla
0924 Roy, Jillian

Xcel G 2013

Num Name

0913
0912
0911
0932
0926
0909

Vieira, Enza

Black, Fiona
Matthews, Savannah
Penner, Avery
Profeta, Leah
Handy, Abigail

Xcel G 2014 A

Num Name

0917
0919
0915

St. Hilaire, Sophie
Braunberger, Charlie
Corvino, Hayven
0910 Wesley, Marleigh
0928 Mclaughlin, Charlee

Xcel G 2014 B

Num Name

0914
0918
0916
0936

Hanneson, Brooke
Faschauner, Alexia
Berhe, Ruth
Wachal, Hannah
0933 Pierson, Emmalyn
0927 Palmer, Olivia

Xcel G 2017

Num Name
0935 Bueckert, Raven

Club/Team
Eagles

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Kips

Club/Team

Tamarack
Eagles
Kips
Eagles
Kips

Club/Team
Kips
Tamarack
Eagles

Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Tamarack
Kips
Eagles

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Eagles
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Elites
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Tamarack

January 18, 2026 10:15:28 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.0 ]
8.2251003
8.6751002

Vault
Score Place
8.5251003
8.350 1004
7.875 955
9.12510.0 1
9.050 10.02

Vault
Score Place
8.650100]
8.500 1002
8.0251003
6.875 954

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.0
9.30010.03
9.32510.02
9.12510.04
7.800 955

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
8.5251003
8.500 1004
8.62510.02

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.400 10.02
8.6251003
8.27510.04
7.95010.05
7.800 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.200 1001

Session 09 - Jan 18, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.9161001]

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.183 952
7.600 953

Ubars
Score Place
9.033 10.0 1
8.300 952
7.700 953
7.633 954
7.466 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.550100]
8.233 943
8.400 1002
7.316 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.21610.0]
9.10010.02
8.833 1004
9.06610.03
8.4331005
7.900 10.0 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.633 10.0 |
8.8831003
9.11610.02
6.850 955
6.900 904

Ubars
Score Place
8.333 1005
8.783 952
8.983100]
8.666 1003
8.416 954
7.950 956

Ubars
Score Place

7.133 951

Beam
Score Place
9.21610.0 |

Beam
Score Place
8.950100]
8.683 1002
8.433 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.02
8.800 1003
9.15010.0
8.066 954
7.050 905

Beam
Score Place
8.133 952
8.533100]
7.200 10.04
7.90010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.10010.02
8.883 1003
8.75010.04
8.416 1005
7.31610.06

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.016 10.02
8.716 1004
8.7331003
8.266 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.0 |
7.88310.05
8.2831003T
7.750 956
8.733 1002
8.28310.03T

Beam
Score Place

9.050 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0 ]

Floor
Score Place
9.766 10.0 |
9.35010.02
9.3331003

Floor
Score Place
8.43310.04
9.10010.02
8.45010.03
8.31610.05
9.25010.0

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.0]
8.60010.02
8.15010.03
7.833 954

Floor
Score Place
9.38510.02
9.600 10.0 |
9.20010.03
8.900 1005
8.88310.06
9.05010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
9.41610.02
9.06610.03
8.250 954
8.15010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.03
9.766 10.0 |
9.600 10.02
8.366 10.05
7.850 956
8.500 10.04

Floor
Score Place

9.050 1001

All-Around
Score Place
36.165 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.741 1
34.441 2
34.041 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.891 1
34550 2
33.175 3
33.140 4
32816 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.283 1
33.866 2
31.775 3
29924 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.384 1
37.100 2
36.241 3
35.841 4
33532 5
24.266 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.633 1
35.840 2
35.398 3
32.458 4
23316 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.133 1
35832 2
35.491 3
33.057 4
32949 5
32.533 6
All-Around
Score Place
33.433 1



